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RiderNo. TeamNat Gap Laps AvgBike Rel.
Speed

MaxTimeClass

Ducati Panigale V4R INDGBR 12ELF Marc VDS Racing Team14 S. 141,290    1'36.0071  274,1 274,1 274,1LOWES

Kawasaki ZX-10RR        1.758GBR 1Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK22 A. 138,749       1.758    1'37.7652  275,5 275,5 275,5LOWES

Ducati Panigale V4R IND        1.176ITA 5Team Motocorsa Racing21 M. 137,100       2.934    1'38.9413  279,1 279,1 279,1RINALDI

Yamaha YZF R1        0.224ITA 2Pata Prometeon Yamaha55 A. 136,790       3.158    1'39.1654  267,3 267,3 267,3LOCATELLI

Ducati Panigale V4R        0.460ESP 14Aruba.it Racing - Ducati1 A. 136,159       3.618    1'39.6255  276,2 276,2 276,2BAUTISTA

----------------- Out 105% in this Session  -----------------

BMW M 1000 RR        1.721GER 11ROKiT BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team37 M. 133,846       5.339    1'41.3466  276,2 276,2 276,2REITERBERGER

Yamaha YZF R1        0.455ITA 15Pata Prometeon Yamaha59 N. 133,248       5.794    1'41.8017  262,8 262,8 262,8CANEPA

Yamaha YZF R1 IND        0.060GBR 13Yamaha Motoxracing WorldSBK Team28 B. 133,170       5.854    1'41.8618  272,0 272,0 272,0RAY

Yamaha YZF R1        0.676GER 15GYTR GRT Yamaha WorldSBK Team17 M. 132,292       6.530    1'42.5379  267,3 267,3 267,3FRITZ

Honda CBR1000 RR-R IND        0.131GBR 7Honda Racing UK46 T. 132,123       6.661    1'42.66810  264,7 264,7 264,7BRIDEWELL

Honda CBR1000 RR-R IND        3.229POR 16PETRONAS MIE Racing Honda75 I. 128,094       9.890    1'45.89711  265,4 265,4 265,4LOPES

BMW M 1000 RRNED 1ROKiT BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team60 M.12  229,8 229,8 229,8VAN DER MARK

Yamaha YZF R1 INDGER 0GMT94 Yamaha5 P.13 OETTL

Honda CBR1000 RR-RESP 0Team HRC7 I.14 LECUONA

Ducati Panigale V4R INDITA 0Barni Spark Racing Team9 D.15 PETRUCCI

Ducati Panigale V4RITA 0Aruba.it Racing - Ducati11 N.16 BULEGA

Ducati Panigale V4R INDITA 0Team GoEleven29 A.17 IANNONE

BMW M 1000 RRUSA 0Bonovo Action BMW31 G.18 GERLOFF

BMW M 1000 RRGBR 0Bonovo Action BMW45 S.19 REDDING

Kawasaki ZX-10RRITA 0Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK47 A.20 BASSANI

Yamaha YZF R1 INDITA 0Yamaha Motoxracing WorldSBK Team52 A.21 DELBIANCO

Kawasaki ZX-10RR INDESP 0Kawasaki Puccetti Racing53 T.22 RABAT

Yamaha YZF R1AUS 0GYTR GRT Yamaha WorldSBK Team87 R.23 GARDNER

Honda CBR1000 RR-R INDGBR 0PETRONAS MIE Racing Honda95 T.24 MACKENZIE

Honda CBR1000 RR-RESP 0Team HRC97 X.25 VIERGE

Qualifying Lap Time (105% of 1'36.007):   1'40.808

Condition:

AIR Humidity:

TRACK Wet

19°C76%

21°C

Temp:

Temp:

and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

11:08

EndStart
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Local Time RiderNo. Description

WET PRACTICE - LIGHTS ON10.10.13

Start of Session10.20.00

End of Session11.08.28

Session Highlights

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeBike Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

CANEPA 59 ITA Yamaha YZF R1Pata Prometeon Yamaha     1'49.533  123,84210:23'51.382N.

CANEPA 59 ITA Yamaha YZF R1Pata Prometeon Yamaha     1'46.767 -2.766  127,05010:25'38.149N.

REITERBERGER 37 GER BMW M 1000 RRROKiT BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team     1'45.806 -0.961  128,20410:28'41.063M.

BAUTISTA 1 ESP Ducati Panigale V4RAruba.it Racing - Ducati     1'43.947 -1.859  130,49710:28'41.913A.

BAUTISTA 1 ESP Ducati Panigale V4RAruba.it Racing - Ducati     1'43.295 -0.652  131,32110:30'25.208A.

BAUTISTA 1 ESP Ducati Panigale V4RAruba.it Racing - Ducati     1'43.178 -0.117  131,47010:32'08.386A.

BAUTISTA 1 ESP Ducati Panigale V4RAruba.it Racing - Ducati     1'42.296 -0.882  132,60310:33'50.682A.

BAUTISTA 1 ESP Ducati Panigale V4RAruba.it Racing - Ducati     1'41.902 -0.394  133,11610:37'15.285A.

BAUTISTA 1 ESP Ducati Panigale V4RAruba.it Racing - Ducati     1'41.672 -0.230  133,41710:38'56.957A.

LOWES 14 GBR Ducati Panigale V4RELF Marc VDS Racing Team     1'40.676 -0.996  134,73710:51'44.854S.

LOWES 14 GBR Ducati Panigale V4RELF Marc VDS Racing Team     1'38.800 -1.876  137,29610:53'23.654S.

LOWES 14 GBR Ducati Panigale V4RELF Marc VDS Racing Team     1'38.345 -0.455  137,93110:55'01.999S.

LOWES 14 GBR Ducati Panigale V4RELF Marc VDS Racing Team     1'38.204 -0.141  138,12910:58'20.012S.

LOWES 14 GBR Ducati Panigale V4RELF Marc VDS Racing Team     1'37.188 -1.016  139,57310:59'57.200S.

LOWES 14 GBR Ducati Panigale V4RELF Marc VDS Racing Team     1'36.605 -0.583  140,41511:03'11.823S.

LOWES 14 GBR Ducati Panigale V4RELF Marc VDS Racing Team     1'36.007 -0.598  141,29011:04'47.830S.

and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

11:08

EndStart
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